

BID TABS
PROJECT 20-1255 NAVY MEMORIAL REVETMENT
BID DATE: MARCH 3, 2021

				Edgerton Contractors, Inc. Oak Creek, WI		Michels Foundations Franksville, WI		Rasch Construction Kenosha, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
619.1000	Mobilization	1	LS	\$35,250.00	\$35,250.00	\$40,710.00	\$40,710.00	\$91,138.00	\$91,138.00
033000-01	Concrete Pavement and Earth Moving	1796	SF	\$18.50	\$33,226.00	\$20.00	\$35,920.00	\$20.17	\$36,225.32
353119-01	Armor Stone	1323	TON	\$160.00	\$211,680.00	\$150.00	\$198,450.00	\$170.64	\$225,756.72
353119-02	Sub-Armor Stone	566	TON	\$100.00	\$56,600.00	\$100.00	\$56,600.00	\$113.46	\$64,218.36
353119-03	Revetment Rework & Placement of Salvaged Toe Stone	1	LS	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00	\$15,336.00	\$15,336.00
033000-02	Seat Wall Extension	25	LF	\$450.00	\$11,250.00	\$560.00	\$14,000.00	\$361.77	\$9,044.25
024119-01	Demolition	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$11,404.00	\$11,404.00
024119-02	Sheet Pile Cap	145	LF	\$208.00	\$30,160.00	\$136.00	\$19,720.00	\$130.45	\$18,915.25
312000-01	Site Preparation and Erosion Control	1	LS	\$18,550.00	\$18,550.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$41,919.00	\$41,919.00
TOTAL BID				\$419,216.00		\$430,000.00		\$513,956.90	
				McMullen & Pitz Const. Co. Manitowoc, WI					
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total				
619.1000	Mobilization	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00				
033000-01	Concrete Pavement and Earth Moving	1796	SF	\$18.00	\$32,328.00				
353119-01	Armor Stone	1323	TON	\$220.00	\$291,060.00				
353119-02	Sub-Armor Stone	566	TON	\$126.00	\$71,316.00				
353119-03	Revetment Rework & Placement of Salvaged Toe Stone	1	LS	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00				
033000-02	Seat Wall Extension	25	LF	\$480.00	\$12,000.00				
024119-01	Demolition	1	LS	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00				
024119-02	Sheet Pile Cap	145	LF	\$112.00	\$16,240.00				
312000-01	Site Preparation and Erosion Control	1	LS	\$3,556.00	\$3,556.00				
TOTAL BID				\$589,000.00					